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21
22
23
24
25

bow
inspire
fulfill
resist
yield

deposit
trap
colony
border
mission

F.A5 © Adjective

41
42
43
44
45

physical
official
empty
huge
available

[e>JANo e SBAN e

26
27
28
29
30

46
47
48
49
50

-+ = =
50 REFE—E
hurt 11 adjust
afford 12 neglect
pour 13 increase
borrow 14 impose
lend 15 succeed
chaos 31 riddle
caution 32 sin
pension 33 outcome
diversity 34 ratio
ambulance 35 appetite
convenient
expensive
active
local
main

16
17
18
19
20

36
37
38
39
40

develop
repeat
join
repair
agree

affair
wealth
incident
worship
divorce
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